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FEhRCEXEDE — P EEAFERIERBROS
B HFRHE W = x| ARE | HEE 1)
2023/06/01 [;EES V4% 25,000 238,708
2023/06/01 |# & TAaFyTEEFH 300/ 238,408
2023/06/02 | E&EE FKIN 1,610 236,798
2023/06/02 | EEE 2/ 1,610 235,188
2023/06/02 |E&EE SUI 1,610 233578
2023/06/02 | E&EE Hokn/h2 1,610 231,968
2023/06/02 | EEE =AIXIE 3,080 228,888
2023/06/02 [fRE @& EiEi5 600| 228,288
2023/06/02 | & {+1RA Stk 1,928 230,216
2023/06/02 | #t & TIERER 9,108 221,108
2023/06/03 | & 1+ Wk 100,000 321,108
2023/06/03 | & 1+t N¥k 30,000 351,108
2023/06/03 | & 1+ Ik 20,000 371,108
2023/06/04 |{# & oO0—7—K 9,000/ 362,108
2023/06/04 | E&EE ZEEFMARRE (D yF—, &+, V) 49,280 312,828
2023/06/04 |£b R HEEA S 191,240 504,068
2023/06/04 |4 & “hIvIvkT—FK 3,150/ 500,918
2023/06/04 | & 1+ FEkE DY 5,900 506,818
2023/06/04 |3 & ZhIABE KB/ R—k 8,470| 498,348
2023/06/04 |{# & = IAS 8,275 490,073
2023/06/05 |# & AUN—T—F# 4,447 485,626
2023/06/07 |{# & AdHS—EHR 3,630 481,996
2023/06/07 [#EUR A HABRFEBEFMMRERFESRE (/M) 72,000 553,996
2023/06/08 [iEE S T RIEE DA 53,000 606,996
2023/06/08 | & { FHk 10,000 616,996
2023/06/09 |# & &1L 5000 611,996
2023/06/09 [HEUXA HARE BIBFMTBIRE (BRR) 72,000 683,996
2023/06/09 | & {H1RA Sk, XSS FVvSHK 12,532 696,528
2023/06/10 | EEE JLY 2,190 694,338
2023/06/10 | EEE X225 1,610 692,728
2023/06/10 |# & W LRFENYSAIC 5277 687,451
2023/06/10 | EEE TXAINILIXFDTIFY 6,600 680,851
2023/06/11 [/KEFEE BEX 2,363| 678,488
2023/06/11 @& B 2,113 676,375
2023/06/12 [F5 iR 321,640 354,735
2023/06/12 |[FbRFERAE 144,700 499,435
2023/06/13 | &1 TH 20,000 519,435
2023/06/13 | &+ (REZLES 10,000 529,435
2023/06/14 [iEES LEH MDA 56,000 585,435
2023/06/14 |EERE RELIRE, SV, BUHER 28,320 557,115
2023/06/14 |EEE S)LERAE 1,610 555,505
2023/06/14 |{ & TSRk 3,630 551,875
2023/06/14 |{# & fER2E 7,000 544,875
2023/06/16 |E5 iR 213,630| 331,245
2023/06/16 |32 #hF ik RIA FHUH 100| 331,145
2023/06/16 |[FbalmEAE |SFERTIFHK 20,000 351,145
2023/06/16 |ZFTHRIA DHRKERY K 12,532 363,677
2023/06/18 |HEUXA BREWLE 7,000 370,677
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FEhRCEXEDE — P EEAFERIERBROS
B HFRHE W = x| ARE | HEE 1)
2023/06/18 |EEE wEIHF 3,080 367,597
2023/06/18 | &1+ K#k 30,000 397,597
2023/06/18 | &1+ NY—5%Y EIFEHT 830 398,427
2023/06/18 |EEE A28 —N 3,080 395,347
2023/06/18 |E&EE A IN—T 6,840| 388,507
2023/06/18 [:ZES FvT 25,000 413,507
2023/06/18 |EEE AU IN—M 3,590 409,917
2023/06/18 | &1+ Atk 10,000 419,917
2023/06/19 [iEES YIZA 28,000 447917
2023/06/19 |24+ YIFABEHH 2,000 449,917
2023/06/23 [:EES =I5 R KEREES 50,000 499,917
2023/06/23 | & 1+ 7Y ek 1,419 501,336
2023/06/23 | &1 HRA YHk. Stk. THk 5,784 507,120
2023/06/24 |# & IAOF YT B %K 1458 7,200 499,920
2023/06/24 |3 & TAHaFyTEEEE 3,300 496,620
2023/06/25 |#EUR A HAREFEBFMEKERET RS (BR) 36,000 532,620
2023/06/25 | & 1+ Ak 10,000 542,620
2023/06/25 | & 1+t Y¥k 5,000 547,620
2023/06/25 | & 1+ N#k 5,000 552,620
2023/06/25 | & 1+ K#k 10,000 562,620
2023/06/25 |FEUXA BEERER 2,000 564,620
2023/06/26 | EEE byo. TavD 6,440 558,180
2023/06/28 |EHE JLY 6,160 552,020
2023/06/28 |EEE ZUY . SH—&E 600[ 551,420
2023/06/28 |[IRERXEE EiEi5 400| 551,020
2023/06/28 |{ & Sr1—N—EZzF 2,159 548861
2023/06/28 |# & R 1A 1,287| 547,574
2023/06/29 [;HEME 129 9,100| 538474
2023/06/29 [;E$E & Koy 1,065 537,409
2023/06/29 [;H*E M E BET—7 1,980| 535,429
2023/06/29 |# & LOIHF 3,080 532,349
2023/06/30 | & 1+ K/\—< % 2,500 534,849
2023/06/30 [iEES VEDY 10,000 544 849
2023/06/30 |IRE X B E ) —REE 600 544,249
2023/07/01 |E&E A1Fa— 6,850 537,399
2023/07/01 [fRE R EE EIEi5 200 537,199
2023/07/01 [iEES =vIM 53,000 590,199
2023/07/01 |EEE 7 11,990 578,209
2023/07/01 |EEE EYES 4,000 574,209
2023/07/01 |EEE A BN IRFT6/6 1,650 572,559
2023/07/02 |EEE 6/16FRFSA LY 29,700 542,859
2023/07/02 |# & 2O0URSAVARATL— 6,050 536,809
2023/07/02 |##& =¥ 6,200 530,609
2023/07/02 |E#bREAE 201,550 732,159
2023/07/03 | &1+ Ok 22,200 754,359
2023/07/04 | EEE UMNYREIER 10,160 744,199
2023/07/04 |Fbta b A& |FHk 5,000 749,199
2023/07/06 |FbtalfmizA L | FHBEAEHK 36,000 785,199
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FEhRCEXEDE — P EEAFERIERBROS
B HFRHE W = AREE | HESH 1)
2023/07/07 | &+ #RA (BR)TFSHR. OFk. Y% 14,460 799,659
2023/07/08 [;HfEME ZA45— 218| 799,441
2023/07/08 |# & YR D HF TN B R 4,400 795,041
2023/07/08 |32 #hF ¥ #RA F 50k 100 794,941
2023/07/10 | &1+ K#k 20,000 814,941
2023/07/10 | & R R 9,889 805,052
2023/07/11 | & {+ TH 10,000 815,052
2023/07/11 |[LEERE RRA—T) ok 400| 814,652
2023/07/12 |EEE 052\ 1,680 812,972
2023/07/12 | EEE LN—ZUVTITIFY 6,160 806,812
2023/07/12 [#UR A HAREFEBFHERETESA 36,000 842,812
2023/07/12 |[IREXEE EIEi5 400| 842412
2023/07/14 |F£5amEx L 7H2H 406,730 435,682
2023/07/14 | #hF £k RIA FHUH 100| 435,582
2023/07/15 | & TAHaFvTEEEE 600 434,982
2023/07/16 |Fbta A |7/ 27 ILAR I X —F 20,715 455,697
2023/07/16 | &1+ T—REDYFF 220 455,917
2023/07/18 |[iREXEE TREIHES 100| 455,817
2023/07/18 [/KE S 21 E KEHR 2,599| 453,218
2023/07/20 [/KE S 2 E BEX 2,078| 451,140
2023/07/20 |\@1EE B 2,324 448816
2023/07/20 |2 $hFHkt 100| 448,716
2023/07/20 | &1+ 7Y EE 1,221 449,937
2023/07/21 |ZF 1+ HRA THe. ME&., Skk 9,640 459,577
2023/07/26 | FTHRIA TH 10,000 469,577
2023/07/28 | & {T1&A Ik 964 470,541
2023/07/29 |fRE X EE TREIHES 400| 470,141
2023/07/29 |3 & IAHOF VT EET 19D 300 469,841
2023/07/31 |E&EE XBEEH & ONVEMRIR 17,895 451,946
2023/07/31 |EEE RBEH B BARESSDOREE 8,700 443,246
2023/07/31 |# & IAHaFyT 112,000 331,246
2023/07/31 |E&EE 7/711F1FLA 9,850 321,396
2023/07/31 [{# & REET—F 13,400| 307,996
2023/07/31 |E&EE HIW. £5D 17,500 290,496
2023/07/31 |EBEE RLRL, O3 18,600| 271,896
2023/07/31 |EEE S 4,950 266,946
2023/07/31 | &1t HDOYKFk 200 267,146




